
Event M/F Div First Last Ind Total Medal Age

Singles Male 40-49 ALAN PIENKOWSKI 587 GOLD 46

Singles Male 55-59 VITTIE PETERSON 587 GOLD 56
Singles Male - NH 55-59 PAUL YANKOWSKAS 338 SILVER 56

Singles Male 60-64 WILLIAM GAGNON 619 GOLD 64
Singles Male 60-64 BILL PAKULIS 478 SILVER 61
Singles Male NJ 60-64 PAUL KODRASOV 439 BRONZE 63

Singles Male 65-69 BILL CLAY 678 GOLD 65
Singles Male 65-69 TARAS TUCZKEWYCZ 566 SILVER 67
Singles Male 65-69 RICHARD MICHAELS 560 BRONZE 69

Singles Male 70-74 JAMES MACLAREN 666 GOLD 74
Singles Male 70-74 MICHAEL KLAPIK 580 SILVER 74
Singles Male 70-74 ROBERT DUPERRE, JR 563 BRONZE 70
Singles Male 65-69 ROBERT DUPRE 563 *BRONZE 73
Singles Male 70-74 STUART ENGAR 555 70
Singles Male 70-74 JOESPH KOZUN 550 73
Singles Male 70-74 CHARLES PORTER 528 71
Singles Male 70-74 JOHN GONDEK 511 70
Singles Male 70-74 ROBERT TEDESCO 504 72

Singles Male 75-79 JOE ARSENEAULT 545 GOLD 77
Singles Male 75-79 STANLEY PIENKOWSKI 522 SILVER 77
Singles Male 75-79 JOHN GEREG SR. 519 BRONZE 77

Singles Male 80-84 MEL MANESS 604 GOLD 81
Singles Male 80-84 RICHARD SUITER 525 SILVER 84
Singles Male 80-84 OWEN MOORE 511 BRONZE 81
Singles Male 80-84 MICHAEL HODGINS 467 80
Singles Male 80-84 ANGELO DELGIUDICE 458 81

Singles Male 90-94 ROBERT DUPERRE, SR 411 GOLD 90

2013 CT Master's Games Bowling Tournament Results                                                                                                       
Men's Singles

                     * Note: Corrected awards Men's Singles: Bronze Tie to Robert Dupre, posted to incorrect division



Event M/F Div First Last Ind Total Medal Age

Singles Female 40-49 LAURA PIENKOWSKI 414 GOLD 48

Singles Female 55-59 CHRISTINE QUINN 447 GOLD 58

Singles Female 70-74 JANET MCCLAREN 461 GOLD 74
Singles Female 70-74 HARRIET MORRIS 426 SILVER 73
Singles Female 70-74 BETTY KERBER 422 BRONZE 71
Singles Female 70-74 MARJORIE SASIELA 410 74
Singles Female 70-74 JEAN PORTER 330 70

Singles Female 75-79 MARION MARTIN 463 GOLD 78
Singles Female NJ 75-79 MARGUERITE TUTTLE 463 GOLD 76
Singles Female 75-79 LUCILLE ADSHADE 413 SILVER 78
Singles Female 75-79 EDDIE JOYCE 394 BRONZE 76
Singles Female 75-79 NANCY JENSEN 355 77

Singles Female 85-89 ETHEL PATENUDE 415 GOLD 86
Singles Female 85-89 VIVVIAN PETZ 376 SILVER 86
Singles Female 85-89 MARY BAHLINGER 375 BRONZE 76

Singles Female 95-99 JEAN SAGER 424 GOLD 90
Singles Female 90-94 MARY MAZZIOTT 403 SILVER 94

2013 CT Master's Games Bowling Tournament Results                                                                                                                     
Women's Singles



Event M/F Div First Last Ind Total Medal Age
Score Pins

Doubles Male 55-59 VITTIE PETERSON 308 56
Doubles Male 55-59 JOE ARSENEAULT 374 77

Doubles Male 60-64 PAUL KODRASOV 348 63
Doubles Male 60-64 WILLIAM GAGNON 372 64

Doubles Male 65-69 BILL CLAY 388 65
Doubles Male 65-69 MEL MANESS 397 81

Doubles Male 65-69 TARAS TUCZKEWYCZ 418 67
Doubles Male 65-69 MICHAEL KLAPIK 337 74

Doubles Male 65-69 MICHAEL HODGINS 310 80
Doubles Male 65-69 RICHARD MICHAELS 334 69

Doubles Male 70-74 JOHN GONDEK 423 70
Doubles Male 70-74 CHARLES PORTER 339 71

Doubles Male 65-69 ROBERT DUPRE 349 73
Doubles Male 70-74 STUART ENGAR 404 70

Doubles Male 70-74 JOSEPH KOZUN 357 73
Doubles Male 70-74 ROBERT TEDESCO 314 72

Doubles Male 70-74 ROBERT DUPERRE, SR. 231 90
Doubles Male 70-74 ROBERT DUPERRE, JR 209 70

Doubles Male 75-79 OWEN MOORE 338 81
Doubles Male 75-79 JOHN GEREG SR. 382 77

Doubles Male 75-79 RICHARD SUITER 338 84
Doubles Male 75-79 MELVIN MORRIS 326 75

2013 CT Master's Games Bowling Tournament Results                                                                                                                      
Men's Doubles

* Note: Corrected award Men's Doubles 65-69 Bronze to: Hodgins/Michaels                                                            
Dupre/Engar posted to incorrect division 

                  ** Note: Corrected awards Men's Doubles: 70-74 Silver to Dupre/Engar
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Event M/F Div First Last Ind Total Medal Age

Doubles Female 55-59 CHRISTINE QUINN 333 58
Doubles Female 55-59 MARGUERITE TUTTLE 268 76

Doubles Female 70-74 JEAN PORTER 229 70
Doubles Female 70-74 HARRIET MORRIS 208 73

Doubles Female 75-79 LUCILLE ADSHADE 262 78
Doubles Female 75-79 MARY BAHLINGER 296 76

Doubles Female 75-79 ETHEL PATENGUDE 253 86
Doubles Female 75-79 EDDIE JOYCE 304 76

Doubles Female 75-79 VIVVIAN PETZ 240 86
Doubles Female 75-79 MARION MARTIN 252 78

Doubles Female 75-79 NANCY JENSEN 204 77
Doubles Female 75-79 MARY MAZZIOTT 219 94

Doubles Female 85-89 ISABELLE DEEGAN 299 86
Doubles Female 85-89 JEAN SAGER 265 90

2013 CT Master's Games Bowling Tournament Results                                                                                                                
Women's Doubles
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Event M/F Div First Last Ind Total Medal Age

MXD DBL Male 40-49 ALAN PIENKOWSKI 393 46
MXD DBL Female 40-49 LAURA PIENKOWSKI 284 48

MXD DBL Male 55-59 VITTIE PETERSON 371 56
MXD DBL Female 55-59 CHRISTINE QUINN 279 58

MXD DBL Male 60-64 WILLIAM GAGNON 400 64

MXD DBL Female 60-64 MARGUERITE TUTTLE 276 76

MXD DBL Male 65-69 RICHARD MICHAELS 348 69
MXD DBL Female 65-69 VIVVIAN PETZ 223 86

MXD DBL Male 70-74 JAMES MACLAREN 452 74
MXD DBL Female 70-74 JANET MACLAREN 293 74

MXD DBL Male 70-74 JOE ARSENAULT 354 SILVER 77
MXD DBL Female 70-74 DONNA SMITH 358 73

MXD DBL Male 70-74 ROBERT DUPRE 339 BRONZE 73
MXD DBL Female 70-74 MARION MARTIN 353 78

MXD DBL Male 70-74 ROBERT TEDESCO 323 72
MXD DBL Female 70-74 BETTY KERBER 338 71

MXD DBL Male 70-74 STUART ENGAR 368 70
MXD DBL Female 70-74 ETHEL PATENGUDE 283 86

MXD DBL Female 70-74 JEAN PORTER 398 70
MXD DBL Male 70-74 CHARLES PORTER 233 71

MXD DBL Male 70-74 MICHAEL HODGINS 335 80
MXD DBL Female 70-74 HARRIET MORRIS 255 73

MXD DBL Male 70-74 JOHN GONDEK 303 70
MXD DBL Female 70-74 EDDIE JOYCE 254 76

MXD DBL Male 70-74 MARJORIE SASIELA 290 74
MXD DBL Female 70-74 ROBERT DUPERRE, JR 211 70

MXD DBL Male 75-79 MELVIN MORRIS 315 75
MXD DBL Female 75-79 LUCILLE ADSHADE 271 78

MXD DBL Male 80-84 RICHARD SUITER 249 84
MXD DBL Female 80-84 MARY BAHLINGER 433 85

MXD DBL Male 90-94 ROBERT DUPERRE, SR 256 90
MXD DBL Female 90-94 MARY MAZZIOTT 256 94

2013 CT Master's Games Bowling Tournament Results                                                                                                                        
Mixed Doubles
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